Individual Best Times (Masters)

Karen Graham - (749772) - Harrogate District SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

10:18.63
10:23.61
10:25.46
10:36.83
10:44.40

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

10:36.83
10:18.63
10:23.61
10:25.46
10:44.40

Copyright 2024

481
469
465
441

441
481
469

425

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Swim
Date

19/01/19
25/05/16
04/01/16
10/12/23

12/06/15

Swim
Date

10/12/23
19/01/19
25/05/16
04/01/16
12/06/15

Meet

Swim South East LC Masters 2019

European Masters Championships

British Masters & Senior Age Group Meet

East Midland Masters & Senior Age Group Championsh

GB Masters 2015

Meet

East Midland Masters & Senior Age Group Championsh
Swim South East LC Masters 2019

European Masters Championships

British Masters & Senior Age Group Meet

GB Masters 2015

Venue

Crawley
London
Sheffield
Derby

Manchester

Venue

Derby
Crawley
London
Sheffield

Manchester

Licence

MAS813
MAS615
MAS598
MAS1106

MAS537

Licence

MAS1106
MAS813
MAS615
MAS598
MAS537
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