Individual Best Times (Masters)

Karen Graham - (749772) - Harrogate District SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level	
10:18.63	481	Н	19/01/19	Swim South East LC Masters 2019	Crawley	MAS813	0	
10:23.61	469	Н	25/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0	
10:25.46	465	Н	04/01/16	British Masters & Senior Age Group Meet	Sheffield	MAS598	0	
10:36.83	441	Н	10/12/23	East Midland Masters & Senior Age Group Championsh	Derby	MAS1106	0	
10:44.40	425	Н	12/06/15	GB Masters 2015	Manchester	MAS537	0	

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
10:36.83	441	Н	10/12/23	East Midland Masters & Senior Age Group Championsh	Derby	MAS1106	0
10:18.63	481	Н	19/01/19	Swim South East LC Masters 2019	Crawley	MAS813	0
10:23.61	469	Н	25/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0
10:25.46	465	Н	04/01/16	British Masters & Senior Age Group Meet	Sheffield	MAS598	0
10:44.40	425	Н	12/06/15	GB Masters 2015	Manchester	MAS537	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS